
計 小計 合計 總計 計 小計 合計 總計 計 小計 合計 總計 計 小計 合計

汽車 55 16 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 15

機車 502 308 244 20 48 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 82 326

汽車 26 8 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

機車 302 251 220 3 64 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 76 296

汽車 26 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

機車 346 206 118 6 32 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 44 162

汽車 27 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

機車 248 194 124 2 30 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 37 161

汽車 36 5 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

機車 374 213 185 8 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 41 226

汽車 35 7 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8

機車 360 244 176 2 39 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 48 224

汽車 27 8 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 6

機車 416 252 157 8 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 49 206

汽車 40 8 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10

機車 361 240 125 3 55 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 10 74 199

汽車 50 8 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 10

機車 361 201 200 10 52 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 65 265

汽車 34 13 4 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12

機車 393 324 299 5 98 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 12 117 416

汽車 194 39 18 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 21 39

機車 1999 1180 904 52 188 0 0 4 0 0 0 17 20 281 1185

汽車 162 40 19 3 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 40

機車 1664 1253 944 15 286 0 0 3 0 0 10 0 38 352 1296

2193

40191826

410

805

1649

395

443

844401

411

838 838427

總計

有牌
1219

2512

922

1885 2560
無牌

1293 963

508 703 703
無牌

337 303

5月

有牌
209

546 546

205

508

251 182

有牌
260

508 290 421
無牌

248 130

646

973

無牌
259 223

327

3月

有牌
218

469

977

187

4月
160

2月

有牌
208

406

121

369

659

463

884

無牌

1月

有牌
324

583

989

249

顏色
不符

廠牌
不符

地點
不符

246
無牌

198 125

472

718

查（通）報數

557

885

1532

328

372

647275

臺 北 市 政 府 環 境 保 護 局113年 廢 棄 車 輛 處 理月報

月份 牌照 車種
張貼通知數

處理數

拖吊數 主張
權益

移時
無車

已無
號牌

其他 小計
處理數車號

不符
車種
不符

尚有
號牌


